
Rigoberto Rios Leon 5510334895
8.05 kW 15 de Abril de 2024

1F 748060803131

1,834 kW/h $ 8,036

14 1,926 kW/h $28

99.65 % BIMESTRE $ 8,008

$48,217.20 MXN $170.94 MXN $48,046.26 MXN

575 W 14 39.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 15 de Abril de 2024 30 de Abril de 2024

20240003

Rigoberto Rios Leon  
5510334895

rigoberto.rios@corp-mx.com

14 Seraphon Bifacial 575W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 48,217.20 $ 170.94 $ 0.00 $ 48,046.26 $ 48,046.26 $ 48,046.26

2 $ 49,663.72 $ 176.07 $ 0.00 $ 49,487.65 $ 49,487.65 $ 97,533.91

3 $ 51,153.63 $ 181.35 $ 0.00 $ 50,972.28 $ 50,972.28 $ 148,506.19

4 $ 52,688.24 $ 186.79 $ 0.00 $ 52,501.45 $ 52,501.45 $ 201,007.63

5 $ 54,268.88 $ 192.39 $ 0.00 $ 54,076.49 $ 54,076.49 $ 255,084.12

6 $ 55,896.95 $ 198.17 $ 0.00 $ 55,698.78 $ 55,698.78 $ 310,782.90

7 $ 57,573.86 $ 204.11 $ 0.00 $ 57,369.75 $ 57,369.75 $ 368,152.65

8 $ 59,301.07 $ 210.23 $ 0.00 $ 59,090.84 $ 59,090.84 $ 427,243.49

9 $ 61,080.11 $ 216.54 $ 0.00 $ 60,863.56 $ 60,863.56 $ 488,107.05

10 $ 62,912.51 $ 223.04 $ 0.00 $ 62,689.47 $ 62,689.47 $ 550,796.53

11 $ 64,799.88 $ 229.73 $ 0.00 $ 64,570.16 $ 64,570.16 $ 615,366.68

12 $ 66,743.88 $ 236.62 $ 0.00 $ 66,507.26 $ 66,507.26 $ 681,873.94

13 $ 68,746.20 $ 243.72 $ 0.00 $ 68,502.48 $ 68,502.48 $ 750,376.42

14 $ 70,808.58 $ 251.03 $ 0.00 $ 70,557.55 $ 70,557.55 $ 820,933.97

15 $ 72,932.84 $ 258.56 $ 0.00 $ 72,674.28 $ 72,674.28 $ 893,608.25

16 $ 75,120.83 $ 266.32 $ 0.00 $ 74,854.51 $ 74,854.51 $ 968,462.76

17 $ 77,374.45 $ 274.31 $ 0.00 $ 77,100.14 $ 77,100.14 $ 1,045,562.90

18 $ 79,695.68 $ 282.54 $ 0.00 $ 79,413.15 $ 79,413.15 $ 1,124,976.05

19 $ 82,086.56 $ 291.01 $ 0.00 $ 81,795.54 $ 81,795.54 $ 1,206,771.59

20 $ 84,549.15 $ 299.74 $ 0.00 $ 84,249.41 $ 84,249.41 $ 1,291,021.00

21 $ 87,085.63 $ 308.74 $ 0.00 $ 86,776.89 $ 86,776.89 $ 1,377,797.89

22 $ 89,698.20 $ 318.00 $ 0.00 $ 89,380.20 $ 89,380.20 $ 1,467,178.09

23 $ 92,389.14 $ 327.54 $ 0.00 $ 92,061.60 $ 92,061.60 $ 1,559,239.69

24 $ 95,160.82 $ 337.36 $ 0.00 $ 94,823.45 $ 94,823.45 $ 1,654,063.14

25 $ 98,015.64 $ 347.49 $ 0.00 $ 97,668.15 $ 97,668.15 $ 1,751,731.29


